Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results

Fowlers Gap 500
OB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer
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G.Z.P.Scarlett & Son
L.Morris

Steve Cini

Pino De Luca
Cauchi Bros

S & C Burgio & Sons
Denaro & lurato

Con Ribiero

J & R Judde

Kelly Gang

J Brereton

J & F Bugeja

B J Dodds

D & W Finerty
Cavanagh & Anderson
Ivan Dumic & Daughters
lurato Bros

W Williams & Son

P & P Pace

J & L Share

Kirk Spaseski

Mick Edwards
Taylor & Gecas
John Dismore

Frank Danko

Ronnie Stevenson
Henry Shell

Leo Fyffe

Dennis & Liam Brown
Jim Davis

Varelas & Tsilliris

C Rizza & Sons
Yurek Snopkowski

M & E Strzelczyk
George Borg

L L Taliana & Son
Colin Cox

Cole & Leatham

A & P Kalaitzis Reg
G & S Prior

T & S Cannata

H & | Johnson

Engin Gurkan
Charlie Grech

on 27/04/2013

24/10/2004

Club

Reg
Fawk
T/Town
P/Vvale
Glen
Reg
P/vale
Reg
Sun
Reg
Reg
Glen
Glen
T/Town
B/Med
Foot
T/Town
T/Town
Fawk
B/Med
T/Town
P/Vvale
T/Town
P/Vvale
Glen
Glen
P/Vvale
Reg
P/Vale
P/vale
N/Cote
T/Town
Fawk
P/Vale
P/Vale
P/Vvale
Reg
Glen
Reg
Reg
Fawk
Fawk
Glen
B/Med

Section

East
West
East
West
West
East
West
East
West
East
East
West
West
East
West
West
East
East
East
West
East
West
East
West
West
West
West
East
West
West
East
East
West
West
West
West
East
West
East
East
West
West
West
West

Pagel

Distdr¥ing time
km hr:min:sec
795.464 14:29:41
762.956 14.04:11
792.145 15:16:46
794.657 16:11:17
791.379 16:21:09
793.734 16:31:01
794.16 16:40:27
795.930 16:46:07
755.978 16:18:31
793.037 17:26:11
794.907 17:29:11
792.016 17:30:13
791.220 17:29:33
785.330 17:34:15
787.485 17:47:08
791.441 17:53:24
790.805 18:01:01
789.444  18:00:52
791.979 18:20:21
776.484 18:12:17
791.912 18:48:15
796.892 19:07:28
794568 19:21:46
798.569 19:36:35
788.766  19:23:06
791.786 19:36:29
796.039 19:53:16
798.408 20:04:28
798.587 20:08:20
795.615 20:21:23
801.760 20:54:20
789.021 20:53:19
781.784  20:57:29
796.115 21:23:06
796.616 21:24:.01
793.388 21:34:58
796.304 22:16:44
791.362 22:10:10
792.913 22:16:09
794.977 22:36:52
785.576 22:21:54
780.693 24:22:58
787.997 25:59:03
788.750 26:15:36

Velocity
m/min

914.66
903.79
864.06
818.15
806.59
800.92
793.80
791.09
772.57
758.03
757.64
754.15
753.87
744.92
737.95
737.32
731.54
730.38
719.75
710.88
701.89
694.47
683.93
678.72
678.15
673.01
667.11
662.88
660.90
651.40
639.19
629.54
621.71
620.46
620.41
612.67
595.71
594.94
593.43
585.89
585.42
533.64
505.44
500.60

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VHA
MARY
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

6574
9205
15157
12475
13452
5818
5283
9881
623
5937
6008
1325
9961
2560
4424
12432
17322
2948
823
3823
2451
12642
15371
10645
1585
2044
11965
29729
2175
10985
17963
2827
7082
12743
10354
12890
6797
1409
20543
6489
9037
17946
10018
7827
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Pigeon Racer



